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UL-WEB-UFS Report

720000269819/000CU Product Information Record :

R&D CATEGORY SAVOURYAuthorization Group :

Released PLStatus :

Jun 24, 2024Planned effective date :

7/2/24Date 12:53:40 PMTime

 Basic Data

General Information

Valid From Jun 24, 2024

Valid To Dec 31, 9999

Created On Nov 15, 2023

Created By PLANKEN_E

Changed On Jun 18, 2024

Changed By SAP_WFRT

Brand Name KNORR

HOS 710064332206

Change Number 300007121306

CU Product Information Record Description

    Language     Description

Dutch Knorr Garde d'Or Witte wijnsaus 1L UFS 

Dutch_BE Knorr Garde d'Or Witte wijnsaus 1L UFS 

English 3PM KN GDO WSA WHITE WINE 1L BRI CU

English_GB Knorr Professional Garde d'Or White Wine Sauce 1L UFS

French Knorr PROFESSIONAL Garde d'Or SAUCE VIN BLANC 1L UFS

French_BE Knorr PROFESSIONAL Garde d'Or SAUCE VIN BLANC 1L UFS

German_DACH Knorr Garde d'Or Weissweinsauce 1L UFS

Target Location 

Validity Area Language

Netherlands Dutch
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UL-WEB-UFS Report

720000269819/000CU Product Information Record :

R&D CATEGORY SAVOURYAuthorization Group :

Released PLStatus :

Jun 24, 2024Planned effective date :

7/2/24Date 12:53:40 PMTime

CUC Product Information Record Data

CUC Product Information Record Header data

200000097172/000/000 CUC Product Information Record :

PUBLIC Rating : 

EU Validity Area :

Oct 11, 2023 Valid From :

Dec 31, 9999 Valid To :

Released Status :

Product Name

    Language     Product Name

English CUC WSc-Asep White Wine F4F

English_EU Com: Italy

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

FOODS:NL/DutchTarget Location/Language :

Witte wijnsausLegal Denominator :

Ingredient List:

Ingrediënten: water, plantaardige oliën (palm, raapzaad), ROOM, witte wijn (8%), gemodificeerd zetmeel, EIGEEL, magere MELKPOEDER, ui, zout, 
aroma's, voedingszuur (wijnsteenzuur), verdikkingsmiddelen (guargom, xanthaangom). Kan SOJA, SELDERIJ en MOSTERD bevatten. 1Glutenvrij.

Additional Declarations

FOODS:NL/DutchTarget Location/Language :

Measures :
    Measure Type     Value     UOM     UOM Description

Nettogewicht 1006 g g

Nettovolume 1 L e l e

Statements:

    Purpose     Description

SYMBOLS/LOGOS EVU logo, suitable for vegetarians

SYMBOLS/LOGOS EVU Approved - ID 0757

NUTRITION Voedingswaarden per 100 ml

STORAGE Droog en bij kamertemperatuur bewaren, niet lager dan 5°C. Na opening max. 2 dagen in de koelkast bewaren.

SYMBOLS/LOGOS Gluten free1 1Sans gluten
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UL-WEB-UFS Report

720000269819/000CU Product Information Record :

R&D CATEGORY SAVOURYAuthorization Group :

Released PLStatus :

Jun 24, 2024Planned effective date :

7/2/24Date 12:53:40 PMTime

    Purpose     Description

SYMBOLS/LOGOS bain-marie stable

SYMBOLS/LOGOS 1 L

OTHER Serving suggestion

SHELF LIFE Ten minste houdbaar tot:

OTHER 1 L ℮

SYMBOLS/LOGOS Please recycle
  

Nutrient Declarations

FOODS:NL/DutchTarget Location/Language:

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Voedingsstoffen Per [ 100 ml ]

Energie 957 kJ

Energie Kcal 229 kcal

Vetten 22 g

waarvan verzadigde 
vetzuren 8,2 g

Koolhydraten 4,9 g

waarvan suikers 1,5 g

Vezels < 0,5 g

Eiwitten 1,5 g

Zout 0,59 g

Per - 100,6 g (As Sold)
    Statements :
Product zoals verkocht

Portie

200000097172/000/000                                                          End of CUC Product Information Record
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UL-WEB-UFS Report

720000269819/000CU Product Information Record :

R&D CATEGORY SAVOURYAuthorization Group :

Released PLStatus :

Jun 24, 2024Planned effective date :

7/2/24Date 12:53:40 PMTime

 Basic Data

General Information

Valid From Jun 24, 2024

Valid To Dec 31, 9999

Created On Nov 15, 2023

Created By PLANKEN_E

Changed On Jun 18, 2024

Changed By SAP_WFRT

Brand Name KNORR

HOS 710064332206

Change Number 300007121306

CU Product Information Record Description

    Language     Description

Dutch Knorr Garde d'Or Witte wijnsaus 1L UFS 

Dutch_BE Knorr Garde d'Or Witte wijnsaus 1L UFS 

English 3PM KN GDO WSA WHITE WINE 1L BRI CU

English_GB Knorr Professional Garde d'Or White Wine Sauce 1L UFS

French Knorr PROFESSIONAL Garde d'Or SAUCE VIN BLANC 1L UFS

French_BE Knorr PROFESSIONAL Garde d'Or SAUCE VIN BLANC 1L UFS

German_DACH Knorr Garde d'Or Weissweinsauce 1L UFS

Target Location 

Validity Area Language

Belgium German_DACH
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UL-WEB-UFS Report

720000269819/000CU Product Information Record :

R&D CATEGORY SAVOURYAuthorization Group :

Released PLStatus :

Jun 24, 2024Planned effective date :

7/2/24Date 12:53:40 PMTime

CUC Product Information Record Data

CUC Product Information Record Header data

200000097172/000/000 CUC Product Information Record :

PUBLIC Rating : 

EU Validity Area :

Oct 11, 2023 Valid From :

Dec 31, 9999 Valid To :

Released Status :

Product Name

    Language     Product Name

English CUC WSc-Asep White Wine F4F

English_EU Com: Italy

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

FOODS:BE/German_DACHTarget Location/Language :

Weissweinsauce.Legal Denominator :

Ingredient List:

Zutaten: Trinkwasser, pflanzliche Öle (Palm, Raps), SAHNE, Weisswein (8%), modifizierte stärke, EIGELB, MAGERMILCHPULVER, Zwiebel, 
Speisesalz, Aromen, Säuerungsmittel (Weinsäure), Verdickungsmittel (Guarkernmehl, Xanthan). Kann SOJA, SELLERIE und SENF enthalten. 
1Glutenfrei.

Additional Declarations

FOODS:BE/German_DACHTarget Location/Language :

Measures :
    Measure Type     Value     UOM     UOM Description

Nettogewicht 1006 g Gramm

Nettovolumen 1 L e Liter e

Statements:

    Purpose     Description

SYMBOLS/LOGOS EVU Logo, vegetarisch

SYMBOLS/LOGOS EVU Approved - ID 0757

NUTRITION Nährwertinformation 
pro 100 ml
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UL-WEB-UFS Report

720000269819/000CU Product Information Record :

R&D CATEGORY SAVOURYAuthorization Group :

Released PLStatus :

Jun 24, 2024Planned effective date :

7/2/24Date 12:53:40 PMTime

    Purpose     Description

STORAGE Ungeöffnet ohne Kühlung haltbar. Nicht unter +5 °C lagern. Nach dem Öffnen gekühlt aufbewahren und 
innerhalb von 2 Tagen verbrauchen.

SYMBOLS/LOGOS Gluten free1 1Sans gluten

SYMBOLS/LOGOS bain-marie stable

SYMBOLS/LOGOS 1 L

OTHER Serviervorschlag

SHELF LIFE Mindestens haltbar bis:

OTHER 1 L ℮

SYMBOLS/LOGOS Please recycle
  

Nutrient Declarations

FOODS:BE/German_DACHTarget Location/Language:

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Nährwertinformation Pro [ 100 ml ]

Energie 957 kJ

Energie 229 kcal

Fett 22 g

davon gesättigte 
Fettsäuren 8,2 g

Kohlenhydrate 4,9 g

davon Zucker 1,5 g

Ballaststoffe < 0,5 g

Eiweiß 1,5 g

Salz 0,59 g

Pro - 100,6 g (As Sold)
    Statements :
Produkt wie verkauft

Portion

200000097172/000/000                                                          End of CUC Product Information Record
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UL-WEB-UFS Report

720000269819/000CU Product Information Record :

R&D CATEGORY SAVOURYAuthorization Group :

Released PLStatus :

Jun 24, 2024Planned effective date :

7/2/24Date 12:53:40 PMTime

 Basic Data

General Information

Valid From Jun 24, 2024

Valid To Dec 31, 9999

Created On Nov 15, 2023

Created By PLANKEN_E

Changed On Jun 18, 2024

Changed By SAP_WFRT

Brand Name KNORR

HOS 710064332206

Change Number 300007121306

CU Product Information Record Description

    Language     Description

Dutch Knorr Garde d'Or Witte wijnsaus 1L UFS 

Dutch_BE Knorr Garde d'Or Witte wijnsaus 1L UFS 

English 3PM KN GDO WSA WHITE WINE 1L BRI CU

English_GB Knorr Professional Garde d'Or White Wine Sauce 1L UFS

French Knorr PROFESSIONAL Garde d'Or SAUCE VIN BLANC 1L UFS

French_BE Knorr PROFESSIONAL Garde d'Or SAUCE VIN BLANC 1L UFS

German_DACH Knorr Garde d'Or Weissweinsauce 1L UFS

Target Location 

Validity Area Language

France French
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UL-WEB-UFS Report

720000269819/000CU Product Information Record :

R&D CATEGORY SAVOURYAuthorization Group :

Released PLStatus :

Jun 24, 2024Planned effective date :

7/2/24Date 12:53:40 PMTime

CUC Product Information Record Data

CUC Product Information Record Header data

200000097172/000/000 CUC Product Information Record :

PUBLIC Rating : 

EU Validity Area :

Oct 11, 2023 Valid From :

Dec 31, 9999 Valid To :

Released Status :

Product Name

    Language     Product Name

English CUC WSc-Asep White Wine F4F

English_EU Com: Italy

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

FOODS:FR/FrenchTarget Location/Language :

Sauce au vin blanc.Legal Denominator :

Ingredient List:

Ingrédients : eau, huiles végétales (palme, colza), CRÈME, vin blanc (8%), amidon modifié, jaune d'ŒUF, LAIT écrémé en poudre, oignon, sel, 
arômes, acidifiant (acide tartrique), épaississants (gomme guar, gomme xanthane). Peut contenir : SOJA, CÉLERI et MOUTARDE. Convient aux 
végétariens. 
 

Additional Declarations

FOODS:FR/FrenchTarget Location/Language :

Measures :
    Measure Type     Value     UOM     UOM Description

Poids net 1006 g grammes

Volume net 1 L e Litres e

Statements:

    Purpose     Description

SYMBOLS/LOGOS EVU logo, suitable for vegetarians

SYMBOLS/LOGOS EVU Approved - ID 0757
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UL-WEB-UFS Report

720000269819/000CU Product Information Record :

R&D CATEGORY SAVOURYAuthorization Group :

Released PLStatus :

Jun 24, 2024Planned effective date :

7/2/24Date 12:53:40 PMTime

    Purpose     Description

NUTRITION Valeurs nutritionnelles     pour 100 ml 
Énergie 
Matières grasses 
 dont acides gras saturés 
Glucides 
 dont sucres 
Fibres 
Protéines 
Sel

STORAGE À conserver au sec et à température ambiante, pas en dessous de 5°C. Après ouverture, à conserver au 
réfrigérateur maximum 2 jours.

SYMBOLS/LOGOS ¹SANS GLUTEN

SYMBOLS/LOGOS BAIN-MARIE STABLE

OTHER 1 L ℮

OTHER Suggestion de présentation

SHELF LIFE À consommer de préférence avant le :

SYMBOLS/LOGOS Triman

SYMBOLS/LOGOS Please recycle

NON ARTWORK CLAIMS Sans colorant artificiel 
Sans exhausteur de goût

  

Nutrient Declarations

FOODS:FR/FrenchTarget Location/Language:

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]
Valeurs 

nutritionnelles 
moyennes

Pour [ 100 ml ]

Énergie 957 kJ

Énergie 229 kcal

Matières grasses 22 g

- dont acides gras 
saturés 8,2 g

Glucides 4,9 g

- dont sucres 1,5 g

Fibres < 0,5 g

Protéines 1,5 g

Sel 0,59 g

Pour - 100,6 g (As Sold)
    Statements :
Produit tel que vendu

Portion
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UL-WEB-UFS Report

720000269819/000CU Product Information Record :

R&D CATEGORY SAVOURYAuthorization Group :

Released PLStatus :

Jun 24, 2024Planned effective date :

7/2/24Date 12:53:40 PMTime

200000097172/000/000                                                          End of CUC Product Information Record


